Lindenwood University

Digital Commons@Lindenwood University

Archived Lindenwood Press Releases

Public Relations

2-1-2019

Belleville Alumnus Logan Wolf Honored by Quilt of Valor

Lindenwood University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.lindenwood.edu/press_releases



Part of the Business and Corporate Communications Commons

BELLEVILLE ALUMNUS LOGAN WOLF HONORED BY QUILT OF VALOR

February 1, 2019

Logan Wolf, who graduated Lindenwood University-Belleville in December 2018 with an undergraduate degree in mass communication, was recently honored by the Quilt of Valor Foundation for his work in Afghanistan as a combat engineer in a bomb-clearing unit.

Learn more at bnd.com